
GO TO PAGE 2

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

FORM
COVER SHEET PG 1

C/OH

48
2 Total pages filed:1

00082156

Filer ID

5 CAMPAIGN
TREASURER
NAME

SUFFIXNICKNAME LAST

MS / MRS / MR MIFIRST

6 CAMPAIGN
TREASURER
ADDRESS

CITY; STATE;STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE);

ZIP CODE

APT / SUITE #;

Date Received

Date Imaged

OFFICE USE ONLY

Date Processed

Amount

ELECTRONICALLY FILED

Date Hand-delivered or Date Postmarked

Receipt #

Palestine, TX 75801

312 Glenwood Dr.

Ms. Patricia

"Pat" Redding

The C/OH Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

4 CANDIDATE /
OFFICEHOLDER
MAILING
ADDRESS

Change of Address

CITY;APT / SUITE #;

Palestine, TX 75801

ADDRESS / PO BOX;

1007 N. Mallard St.

STATE;

ZIP CODE

(Residence or Business)

7

(Ethics Commission Filers)

CAMPAIGN
TREASURER
PHONE

EXTENSIONPHONE NUMBERAREA CODE

REPORT
TYPE

8
January 15

July 15 X 8th day before election

30th day before election

Exceeded modified
reporting limit

Final Report (Attach C/OH-FR)

15th day after campaign treasurer
appointment (officeholder only)

Runoff

9 PERIOD
COVERED

Day YearMonth Month Day Year
THROUGH

ELECTION10
Month Day Year

ELECTION DATE ELECTION TYPE

OFFICE11 OFFICE HELD (if any) OFFICE SOUGHT (if known)

(214) 535-6615

01/23/2026 02/21/2026

03/03/2026

State Representative District 8 State Representative District 8
12

NICKNAME

Harris
SUFFIXLAST

CANDIDATE /
OFFICEHOLDER
NAME Cody J.

3

The Honorable
FIRST MIMS / MRS / MR

02/23/2026

RunoffX

Special

Primary

General

Other

Version V4.1.0.cd93a486Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER REPORT:
SUPPORT & TOTALS

FORM
COVER SHEET PG 2

C/OH

2 of 48

C / OH NAME Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable)13 14
00082156
Filer ID

16 CONTRIBUTION
TOTALS

1. TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS,
OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS, OR CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ELECTRONICALLY)

COMMITTEE TYPE

Round Rock, TX 78681

4505 Corazon Cv

Texas Alliance for Life PAC

Shaw, James

0.00

15 NOTICE
FROM
POLITICAL
COMMITTEE(S)

X Additional Pages

Austin, TX 78754

COMMITTEE ADDRESS

8000 Centre Park Dr Ste 380

STATE;

(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sworn to and subscribed before me, by the said _________________________________________, this the ___________________ day

of___________________, 20________, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.

Signature of officer administering

This box is for notice of political contributions accepted or political expenditures made by political committees to support the
candidate / officeholder. These expenditures may have been made without the candidate's or officeholder's knowledge or
consent. Candidates and officeholders are required to report this information only if they receive notice of such expenditures.

COMMITTEE NAME

COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME

COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS

SPECIFIC

GENERALX

TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
(OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)

2.

EXPENDITURE
TOTALS

TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITICAL EXPENDITURES3.

TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES4.

CONTRIBUTION
BALANCE

OUTSTANDING
LOAN TOTALS

5. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST DAY OF THE
REPORTING PERIOD

6. TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THE LAST DAY
OF THE REPORTING PERIOD

17 AFFIDAVIT

Printed name of officer administering Title of officer administering oath

AFFIX NOTARY STAMP / SEAL ABOVE

I swear, or affirm, under penalty of perjury, that the accompanying report is
true and correct and includes all information required to be reported by me
under Title 15, Election Code.

Signature of Candidate or Officeholder

275,577.58

975.11

237,877.65

323,939.77

0.00

$

$

$

$

$

$

The Honorable Cody J.  Harris

www.ethics.state.tx.usForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission Version V4.1.0.cd93a486



CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER REPORT
SUPPORT & TOTALS

FORM
ADDENDUM

Page 3 of 48

C/OH

C / OH NAME Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable)
00082156
Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)

COMMITTEE NAME

5616 Forest Bend Dr

X

SPECIFIC

COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS

Havlik, Sheree

Arlington, TX 76003

PO Box 171443

GENERAL

COMMITTEE TYPE

COMMITTEE ADDRESS

COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME

Arlington, TX 76017

Texans for Life Committee LIFE PAC

17 NOTICE
FROM
POLITICAL
COMMITTEE(S)

..  This box is for notice of political expenditures by political committees to support the candidate / officeholder. These
expenditures may have been made without the candidate's or officeholder's knowledge or consent. Candidates and
officeholders are required to report this information only if they receive notice of such expenditures ..

COMMITTEE NAME

PO Box 29086

X

SPECIFIC

COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS

Buxie, John

Austin, TX 78768

PO Box 634

GENERAL

COMMITTEE TYPE

COMMITTEE ADDRESS

COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME

Dallas, TX 75229

Texans for Property Rights PAC

NOTICE
FROM
POLITICAL
COMMITTEE(S)

..  This box is for notice of political expenditures by political committees to support the candidate / officeholder. These
expenditures may have been made without the candidate's or officeholder's knowledge or consent. Candidates and
officeholders are required to report this information only if they receive notice of such expenditures ..

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Version V4.1.0.cd93a486



SUBTOTALS - C/OH

4 of 48

C/OHFORM
COVER SHEET PG 3

 (Ethics Commission Filers)FILER NAME

00082156Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable)

SUBTOTAL AMOUNT

67,327.58

X

SCHEDULE K: INTEREST, CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND CONTRIBUTIONS RETURNED
TO FILER

2,366.35

$

$

3.

7.

X6.

SCHEDULE A2:  NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

12.

$

$

SCHEDULE F3:  PURCHASE OF INVESTMENTS FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

11.

SCHEDULE B:  PLEDGED CONTRIBUTIONS

SCHEDULE E:  LOANS

$

4.

$

208,250.00

SCHEDULE F1:  POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

SCHEDULE I: NON-POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

1. X

$2.

SCHEDULE F2:  UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS

5.

X

$

$

SCHEDULE A1:  MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

235,511.30

$10. SCHEDULE H:  PAYMENT FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO A BUSINESS OF C/OH

SCHEDULE G:  POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM PERSONAL FUNDS9. $

Filer ID

20

18 19

NAME OF SCHEDULE

SCHEDULE SUBTOTALS

$SCHEDULE F4:  EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD8.

Version V4.1.0.cd93a486www.ethics.state.tx.usForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable)
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00082156
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 1/23 Rpt: 5/48

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

6

7

Dallas, TX 75204

9

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

A&M Political Action Committee
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$5,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Abbott Park, IL 60064

C00040279

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Abbott Laboratories Employee Political Action Committee
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$500.00
X

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Houston, TX 77027

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Allen Boone Humphries Robinson LLP
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$2,500.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Brentwood, TN 37027

C00390963

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Ardent Legacy Holdings LLC Good Government fund
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$2,000.00
X

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Austin, TX 78768

01/30/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Associated General Contractors of Texas PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$5,000.00

Version V4.1.0.cd93a486Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable)
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00082156
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 2/23 Rpt: 6/48

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Consultant

6

7

Austin, TX 78737

Autry Public Affairs
9

02/09/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Autry, Evan
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Fayetteville, NC 28302

C00847848

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Brightspeed PAC of Connect Holding LLC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00
X

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Lobbyist

Austin, TX 78703

Sabrina T Brown Consulting

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Brown, Sabrina Thomas
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$2,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

San Antonio, TX 78216

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

CDS Muery PAC General Purpose Committee
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$500.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Consultant

Austin, TX 78732

Quorum Public Affairs Inc

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Casselberry, Craig
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$250.00

Version V4.1.0.cd93a486Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable)
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00082156
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 3/23 Rpt: 7/48

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

6

7

Iving, TX 75039

9

C00148031

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Caterpillar Inc Political Action Committee
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00
X

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Houston, TX 77210

02/17/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

CenterPoint Energy Inc PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Austin, TX 78704

02/21/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Charter Schools Now PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Houston, TX 77041

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Cobb Fendley PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$500.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Austin, TX 78701

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Congress Avenue Partners PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$500.00

Version V4.1.0.cd93a486Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable)
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00082156
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 4/23 Rpt: 8/48

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

6

7

Austin, TX 78703

9

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Congress Ventures LLC/Capitol Partners Consulting
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,500.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Washington, DC 20001

C00793711

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Constellation Energy Corporation Employee Political Action Committee
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$5,000.00
X

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Washington, DC 20001

C00793711

02/21/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Constellation Energy Corporation Employee Political Action Committee
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$2,500.00
X

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Austin, TX 78701

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Consulting Engineers Political Action Committee
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Oklahoma City, OK 73102

02/06/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

DECPAC-Devon Energy Corp PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$2,500.00

Version V4.1.0.cd93a486Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable)
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00082156
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 5/23 Rpt: 9/48

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

6

7

Mobile, AL 36602

9

C00368902

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

DVA Holding Company Political Action Committee - State
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$500.00
X

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Austin, TX 78701

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Delisi Communications PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Midland, TX 79701

02/17/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Diamondback Energy Inc TX PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$5,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Austin, TX 78701

02/17/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Energy Transfer Partners Texas PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Bryn Mawr, PA 19010

C00340455

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Essential Utilities Inc Political Action Committee
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00
X

Version V4.1.0.cd93a486Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable)
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00082156
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 6/23 Rpt: 10/48

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

6

7

Irving, TX 75039

9

02/21/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Exxon Mobil Corporation Political Action Committee
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Austin, TX 78711

02/16/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Eye-PAC of the Texas Society of Eye Physicians & Surgeons
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

President

Austin, TX 78746

National Media Corporation

02/06/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Ford, Curtis E.
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,500.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Treasurer

Austin, TX 78757

Texas Water Infrastructure Network PAC

02/10/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Fowler, Perry
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$2,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Fort Worth, TX 76109

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Freese and Nichols Political Action Committee
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$500.00

Version V4.1.0.cd93a486Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable)
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00082156
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 7/23 Rpt: 11/48

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

6

7

Austin, TX 78701

9

01/30/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Gateway Partners Government Affairs LLC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Brenham, TX 77834

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Germania Farm Mutual Political Action Committee
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Consultant

Austin, TX 78758

CGA

02/09/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Giesinger, Ross
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$250.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Austin, TX 78701

02/06/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Graydon Strama Lucio Group
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$2,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Jefferson City, MO 65101

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

HB Strategies
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Version V4.1.0.cd93a486Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable)
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00082156
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 8/23 Rpt: 12/48

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

6

7

Kansas City, MO 64105

9

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

HNTB Holdings Ltd PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$500.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Austin, TX 78701

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

HOMEPAC of the Texas Association of Builders
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$3,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Richardson, TX 75081

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Halff Associates - State Political Action Committee
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$500.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

CEO, Owner

Fredericksburg, TX 78624

Grape Creek Vineyards

02/13/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Heath, Brian
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

President & CEO

Boca Raton, FL 33432

The NRP Group

02/20/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Heller, J. David
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Version V4.1.0.cd93a486Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable)
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00082156
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 9/23 Rpt: 13/48

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

6

7

Austin, TX 78767

9

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Hicks Pate Strategies LLC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$500.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

San Antonio, TX 78256

02/06/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Howard Energy State PAC LLC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Owner

Dallas, TX 75201

Ray L. Hunt Oil Co.

02/21/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Hunt, Ray L.
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$2,500.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Atlanta, GA 30328

C00484667

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

ICE PAC IntercontinentalExchange Inc PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$3,000.00
X

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Dallas, TX 75201

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Jackson Walker LLP Political Action Committee
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,500.00

Version V4.1.0.cd93a486Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable)
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00082156
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 10/23 Rpt: 14/48

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

6

7

Round Rock, TX 78681

9

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Jasek, Wesley
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$500.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Longview, TX 75605

01/30/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Johnson, Casey Alan
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$500.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Consultant

Austin, TX 78701

Brentwood Public Affairs

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Johnson, Michael J
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Dallas, TX 75201

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

K & L Gates LLP Committee for Good Government
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

San Antonio, TX 78248

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

KCI Texas PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$500.00

Version V4.1.0.cd93a486Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable)
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00082156
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 11/23 Rpt: 15/48

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Consulting

6

7

Eastland, TX 76448

Keffer Konsulting LLC
9

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Keffer, James L.
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Wichita, KS 67220

C00236489

02/17/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Koch, Inc. Political Action Committee
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$2,500.00
X

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Austin, TX 78701

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Lee A. Woods Political Action Committee LAW-PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

President

Iola, TX 77861

Lemtex Manufacturing LLC

01/29/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Leman, Ben
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$500.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Houston, TX 77042

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Lockwood Andrews & Newman Inc PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$500.00

Version V4.1.0.cd93a486Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable)
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00082156
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 12/23 Rpt: 16/48

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

6

7

Austin, TX 78711

9

01/30/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Manufacturers PAC of Texas
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$2,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

San Antonio, TX 78260

02/06/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Marlin Blue Strategists
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$500.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Austin, TX 78701

02/17/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Mike Toomey & Associates
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Lobbyist

Austin, TX 78757

Self Employed

02/05/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Morris, Joe
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$250.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Houston, TX 77010

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

NRG Energy Inc. Political Action Committee
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Version V4.1.0.cd93a486Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable)
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00082156
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 13/23 Rpt: 17/48

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

6

7

Boerne, TX 78006

9

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Naiser, Derek
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$500.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

San Antonio, TX 78213

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Pape-Dawson Engineers PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$500.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Lubbock, TX 79423

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Parkhill PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$500.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Austin, TX 78701

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Poinsett PLLC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$750.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Austin, TX 78759

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

RS&H Political Action Committee Texas
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$500.00

Version V4.1.0.cd93a486Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable)
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00082156
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 14/23 Rpt: 18/48

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

6

7

San Antonio, TX 78269

9

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Raba-Kistner PAC Inc.
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$500.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Austin, TX 78701

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Rural Friends of Electric Cooperatives
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$3,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Executive

Houston, TX 77007

Specs Liquor Warehouse

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Rydman, John
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$2,500.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Douglassville, PA 19518

C00214866

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

STV Group Inc. PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$500.00
X

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Austin, TX 78701

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Sampson Public Affairs LLC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$500.00

Version V4.1.0.cd93a486Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable)
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00082156
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 15/23 Rpt: 19/48

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Vice-President

6

7

Kurten, TX 77862

A.L. Helmcamp
9

01/30/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Schieffer, Tracy (Mrs.)
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Dentist

Dallas, TX 75209

Lucent Dental Group

02/02/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Shafi, Jay
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$2,500.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Cedar Park, TX 78613

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

TNLA Political Action Committee
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$2,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Austin, TX 78701

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

TXTA TruckPAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Mirando City, TX 78369

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Talise Political Action Committee
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$500.00

Version V4.1.0.cd93a486Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable)
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00082156
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 16/23 Rpt: 20/48

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

6

7

Austin, TX 78701

9

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Tex-Pipe Political Action Committee
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Plano, TX 75024

02/06/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Texans for Truth & Liberty PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$10,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Austin, TX 78701

02/06/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Texas Agricultural Co-Op Council Political Action Committee
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$500.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Austin, TX 78701

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Texas Apartment Association PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$2,500.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Austin, TX 78701

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Texas Association of Health Plans PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Version V4.1.0.cd93a486Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable)
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00082156
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 17/23 Rpt: 21/48

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

6

7

Austin, TX 78701

9

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Texas Beverage Alliance PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$4,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Austin, TX 78701

01/30/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Texas Building Branch Associated General Contractors PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$2,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Austin, TX 78701

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Texas Chemistry Council/Texas Chemistry Alliance FREEPAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Austin, TX 78701

02/17/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Texas Construction Association PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Greenville, SC 29615

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Texas Consumer Lenders PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$3,000.00

Version V4.1.0.cd93a486Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable)
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00082156
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 18/23 Rpt: 22/48

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

6

7

Austin, TX 78704

9

02/17/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Texas Dental Association Political Action Committee
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Waco, TX 76702

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Texas Farm Bureau AGFund
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$5,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Austin, TX 78737

01/30/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Texas House Republican Caucus Political Action Committee
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$5,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Austin, TX 78759

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Texas Manufactured Housing Assoc Inc-TMHA PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Austin, TX 78701

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Texas Medical Association PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$5,000.00

Version V4.1.0.cd93a486Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable)
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00082156
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 19/23 Rpt: 23/48

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

6

7

Austin, TX 78735

9

02/16/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Texas Nurse Practitioners PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Marble Falls, TX 78654

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Texas Physicians for Patients PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Round Rock, TX 78681

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Texas Poultry PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$500.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Austin, TX 78767

02/17/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Texas Restaurant Association PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$5,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Austin, TX 78701

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Texas Sands PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$25,000.00

Version V4.1.0.cd93a486Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable)
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00082156
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 20/23 Rpt: 24/48

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

6

7

Austin, TX 78701

9

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Texas Sands PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$4,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Austin, TX 78763

02/17/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Texas Sport PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,500.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Fort Worth, TX 76185

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Texas and Southwestern Cattle Raisers Association PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$2,500.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Austin, TX 78701

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

The Beer Alliance of Texas Political Action Committee
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Washington, DC 20004

C00284885

02/16/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

The Home Depot Inc PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$2,500.00
X

Version V4.1.0.cd93a486Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable)
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00082156
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 21/23 Rpt: 25/48

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

6

7

Austin, TX 78701

9

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

The Political Action Committee of the Texas Hospital Association
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$3,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Houston, TX 77055

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Thompson, James
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$500.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Owner

Houston, TX 77024

Camp Ozark

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Torn, R.Sam
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$5,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Austin, TX 78701

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Troxclair PC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Consultant

Austin, TX 78711

Self Employed

02/09/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Valdez, Jerry
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Version V4.1.0.cd93a486Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable)
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00082156
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 22/23 Rpt: 26/48

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

6

7

San Antonio, TX 78269

9

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Valero PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$2,500.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Austin, TX 78754

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Veterinarian Political Action Committee
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$500.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Bentonville, AR 72716

C00093054

02/17/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Walmart Inc Political Action Committee for Responsible Government
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$2,000.00
X

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

CEO

Wellington, FL 33414

WGI Engineering

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Wantman, David
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$500.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Austin, TX 78701

02/11/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Wholesale Beer Distributors of Texas BW-PAC
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$1,000.00

Version V4.1.0.cd93a486Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
SCHEDULE A1

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable)
2

1 Total pages Schedule A1:

3

00082156
(Ethics Commission Filers)

Sch: 23/23 Rpt: 27/48

Filer ID

8 Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

6

7

Austin, TX 78756

9

02/16/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

54

Williams, Mark E.
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$250.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Navasota, TX 77868

02/16/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Williams, Thomas D.
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$500.00

Employer (See Instructions)

Date Full name of contributor

Dentist

Irving, TX 75038

Rodeo Dental

02/02/2026

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

Zarrabi D.D.S, Saam
Amount of Contribution ($)out-of-state PAC (ID#:_________________________)

$2,500.00

Version V4.1.0.cd93a486Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL
CONTRIBUTIONS SCHEDULE A2

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable)
2

1 Total pages Schedule A2:

3

00082156
Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)

4
TOTAL OF UNITEMIZED IN-KIND POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

Sch: 1/3 Rpt:  28/48

$

Full name of contributor

Contributor's principal occupation (FOR JUDICIAL)

15

Owner

Palestine, TX 75801
10

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

out-of-state PAC (ID#:________________________) In-kind contribution
description

8

In kind: Billboard
advertising

Employer (FOR NON-JUDICIAL)

6

Contributor's employer/law firm (FOR JUDICIAL)14

Discount Pools & Spa

9Amount of
contribution ($)

Check if travel outside of Texas.  Complete Schedule T.

5

Contributor's job title (FOR JUDICIAL)13

Principal occupation / Job title (FOR NON-JUDICIAL)

02/02/2026 Champagne, Gregory (Mr.)

11

Date

12

7

Law firm of contributor's spouse (if any) (FOR JUDICIAL)

$850.00

If contributor is a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) (FOR JUDICIAL)16

(See instructions) (See instructions)

(See instructions)

Full name of contributor

Contributor's principal occupation (FOR JUDICIAL)

President

Austin, TX 78746

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

out-of-state PAC (ID#:________________________) In-kind contribution
description

In Kind: Billboards

Employer (FOR NON-JUDICIAL)

Contributor's employer/law firm (FOR JUDICIAL)

National Media Corporation

Amount of
contribution ($)

Check if travel outside of Texas.  Complete Schedule T.

Contributor's job title (FOR JUDICIAL)

Principal occupation / Job title (FOR NON-JUDICIAL)

02/16/2026 Ford, Curtis E.
Date

Law firm of contributor's spouse (if any) (FOR JUDICIAL)

$2,935.50

If contributor is a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) (FOR JUDICIAL)

(See instructions) (See instructions)

(See instructions)

Full name of contributor

Contributor's principal occupation (FOR JUDICIAL)

Austin, TX 78768

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

out-of-state PAC (ID#:________________________) In-kind contribution
description

In kind: MMS Messaging
Data Acquisition

Employer (FOR NON-JUDICIAL)

Contributor's employer/law firm (FOR JUDICIAL)

Amount of
contribution ($)

Check if travel outside of Texas.  Complete Schedule T.

Contributor's job title (FOR JUDICIAL)

Principal occupation / Job title (FOR NON-JUDICIAL)

01/30/2026 TREPAC/Texas Realtors Political Action Committee
Date

Law firm of contributor's spouse (if any) (FOR JUDICIAL)

$209.48

If contributor is a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) (FOR JUDICIAL)

(See instructions) (See instructions)

(See instructions)

Version V4.1.0.cd93a486Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL
CONTRIBUTIONS SCHEDULE A2

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable)
2

1 Total pages Schedule A2:

3

00082156
Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)

4
TOTAL OF UNITEMIZED IN-KIND POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

Sch: 2/3 Rpt:  29/48

$

Full name of contributor

Contributor's principal occupation (FOR JUDICIAL)

15

Austin, TX 78768
10

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

out-of-state PAC (ID#:________________________) In-kind contribution
description

8

In Kind: Digital/Social
Media Ads

Employer (FOR NON-JUDICIAL)

6

Contributor's employer/law firm (FOR JUDICIAL)14

9Amount of
contribution ($)

Check if travel outside of Texas.  Complete Schedule T.

5

Contributor's job title (FOR JUDICIAL)13

Principal occupation / Job title (FOR NON-JUDICIAL)

02/12/2026 TREPAC/Texas Realtors Political Action Committee

11

Date

12

7

Law firm of contributor's spouse (if any) (FOR JUDICIAL)

$5,420.63

If contributor is a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) (FOR JUDICIAL)16

(See instructions) (See instructions)

(See instructions)

Full name of contributor

Contributor's principal occupation (FOR JUDICIAL)

Austin, TX 78768

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

out-of-state PAC (ID#:________________________) In-kind contribution
description

In Kind: Text messaging

Employer (FOR NON-JUDICIAL)

Contributor's employer/law firm (FOR JUDICIAL)

Amount of
contribution ($)

Check if travel outside of Texas.  Complete Schedule T.

Contributor's job title (FOR JUDICIAL)

Principal occupation / Job title (FOR NON-JUDICIAL)

02/17/2026 TREPAC/Texas Realtors Political Action Committee
Date

Law firm of contributor's spouse (if any) (FOR JUDICIAL)

$980.98

If contributor is a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) (FOR JUDICIAL)

(See instructions) (See instructions)

(See instructions)

Full name of contributor

Contributor's principal occupation (FOR JUDICIAL)

Austin, TX 78701

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

out-of-state PAC (ID#:________________________) In-kind contribution
description

In kind: Campaign
Grassroots Services

Employer (FOR NON-JUDICIAL)

Contributor's employer/law firm (FOR JUDICIAL)

Amount of
contribution ($)

Check if travel outside of Texas.  Complete Schedule T.

Contributor's job title (FOR JUDICIAL)

Principal occupation / Job title (FOR NON-JUDICIAL)

02/03/2026 Texans for Lawsuit Reform PAC
Date

Law firm of contributor's spouse (if any) (FOR JUDICIAL)

$56,899.90

If contributor is a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) (FOR JUDICIAL)

(See instructions) (See instructions)

(See instructions)

Version V4.1.0.cd93a486Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL
CONTRIBUTIONS SCHEDULE A2

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

FILER NAME

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable)
2

1 Total pages Schedule A2:

3

00082156
Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)

4
TOTAL OF UNITEMIZED IN-KIND POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

Sch: 3/3 Rpt:  30/48

$

Full name of contributor

Contributor's principal occupation (FOR JUDICIAL)

15

Austin, TX 78768
10

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

out-of-state PAC (ID#:________________________) In-kind contribution
description

8

In Kind: Graphics for
Advertising

Employer (FOR NON-JUDICIAL)

6

Contributor's employer/law firm (FOR JUDICIAL)14

9Amount of
contribution ($)

Check if travel outside of Texas.  Complete Schedule T.

5

Contributor's job title (FOR JUDICIAL)13

Principal occupation / Job title (FOR NON-JUDICIAL)

02/10/2026 Texas Conservative Coalition PAC

11

Date

12

7

Law firm of contributor's spouse (if any) (FOR JUDICIAL)

$20.00

If contributor is a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) (FOR JUDICIAL)16

(See instructions) (See instructions)

(See instructions)

Full name of contributor

Contributor's principal occupation (FOR JUDICIAL)

Waco, TX 76702

Contributor address;  City; State; Zip Code

out-of-state PAC (ID#:________________________) In-kind contribution
description

In Kind: Website/social
media endorsement

Employer (FOR NON-JUDICIAL)

Contributor's employer/law firm (FOR JUDICIAL)

Amount of
contribution ($)

Check if travel outside of Texas.  Complete Schedule T.

Contributor's job title (FOR JUDICIAL)

Principal occupation / Job title (FOR NON-JUDICIAL)

02/12/2026 Texas Farm Bureau AGFund
Date

Law firm of contributor's spouse (if any) (FOR JUDICIAL)

$11.09

If contributor is a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any) (FOR JUDICIAL)

(See instructions) (See instructions)

(See instructions)

Version V4.1.0.cd93a486Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us



SCHEDULE
POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL
CONTRIBUTIONS F1

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement
Office Overhead/Rental Expense
Polling Expense
Printing Expense
Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

FILER NAME

Sch: 1/16 Rpt:  31/48

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense
Transportation Equipment & Related Expense
Travel in District
Travel Out of District
OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/ Donations Made By -
     Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee
Credit Card Payment

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

Total pages Schedule F1:

Event Expense
Fees
Food/Beverage Expense
Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense
Legal Services

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable) 00082156

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

1 32 (Ethics Commission Filers)Filer ID

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

4

02/13/2026
Date

$645.00
Amount ($)6

5 Payee name

455 Athens Daily Review

8 (a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Advertising Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign advertising for voters guide

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Athens, TX 75751

Payee address;

201 S Prarieville Street
7 City;                    State;   Zip  Code

9 Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

02/09/2026
Date

$200.37
Amount ($)

Payee name

ALC Steaks

(a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Food/Beverage Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign staff meals to attend political meetings

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Austin, TX 78703

Payee address;

1205 N Lamar Blvd
City;                    State;   Zip  Code

Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

02/11/2026
Date

$510.91
Amount ($)

Payee name

Alonti Cafe & Catering

(a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Food/Beverage Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Dinner with constituents

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Grapevine, TX 76051

Payee address;

1601 W Northwest Hwy
City;                    State;   Zip  Code

Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

www.ethics.state.tx.usForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission Version V4.1.0.cd93a486



SCHEDULE
POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL
CONTRIBUTIONS F1

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement
Office Overhead/Rental Expense
Polling Expense
Printing Expense
Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

FILER NAME

Sch: 2/16 Rpt:  32/48

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense
Transportation Equipment & Related Expense
Travel in District
Travel Out of District
OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/ Donations Made By -
     Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee
Credit Card Payment

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

Total pages Schedule F1:

Event Expense
Fees
Food/Beverage Expense
Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense
Legal Services

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable) 00082156

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

1 32 (Ethics Commission Filers)Filer ID

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

4

01/28/2026
Date

$654.79
Amount ($)6

5 Payee name

American Airlines

8 (a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Travel Out of District
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.X

Officeholder travel for attending White House
meetings

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Fort Worth, TX 76155

Payee address;

1 Skyview Dr
7 City;                    State;   Zip  Code

9 Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

02/03/2026
Date

$415.21
Amount ($)

Payee name

Anedot

(a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Fees
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Fees for processing online contributions 2/3 thru 2/18

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

New Orleans, LA 70112

Payee address;

1340 Poydras Street, Ste 1770
City;                    State;   Zip  Code

Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

02/05/2026
Date

$4,035.50
Amount ($)

Payee name

Atchley & Associates LLP

(a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Accounting/Banking
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign accounting and reporting services

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Austin, TX 78752

Payee address;

1005 La Posada Dr
City;                    State;   Zip  Code

Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

www.ethics.state.tx.usForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission Version V4.1.0.cd93a486



SCHEDULE
POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL
CONTRIBUTIONS F1

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement
Office Overhead/Rental Expense
Polling Expense
Printing Expense
Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

FILER NAME

Sch: 3/16 Rpt:  33/48

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense
Transportation Equipment & Related Expense
Travel in District
Travel Out of District
OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/ Donations Made By -
     Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee
Credit Card Payment

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

Total pages Schedule F1:

Event Expense
Fees
Food/Beverage Expense
Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense
Legal Services

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable) 00082156

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

1 32 (Ethics Commission Filers)Filer ID

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

4

02/10/2026
Date

$602.75
Amount ($)6

5 Payee name

Bannerbuzz

8 (a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Printing Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign banners

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Lawrenceville, GA 30046

Payee address;

595 Old Norcross Rd NW Ste G
7 City;                    State;   Zip  Code

9 Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

02/17/2026
Date

$750.60
Amount ($)

Payee name

Canopy by Hilton

(a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Travel Out of District
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Officholder lodging for attending State of the Union
meetings

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Washington, DC 20024

Payee address;

975 7th St SW
City;                    State;   Zip  Code

Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

02/17/2026
Date

$253.50
Amount ($)

Payee name

Carlson, Jeff

(a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Travel In District
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Political mileage to attend meetings in the district
(362 mi*.70). Not reimbursed by state.

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Round Rock, TX 78664

Payee address;

1100 Terrier Cove
City;                    State;   Zip  Code

Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

www.ethics.state.tx.usForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission Version V4.1.0.cd93a486



SCHEDULE
POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL
CONTRIBUTIONS F1

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement
Office Overhead/Rental Expense
Polling Expense
Printing Expense
Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

FILER NAME

Sch: 4/16 Rpt:  34/48

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense
Transportation Equipment & Related Expense
Travel in District
Travel Out of District
OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/ Donations Made By -
     Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee
Credit Card Payment

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

Total pages Schedule F1:

Event Expense
Fees
Food/Beverage Expense
Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense
Legal Services

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable) 00082156

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

1 32 (Ethics Commission Filers)Filer ID

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

4

01/26/2026
Date

$1,500.00
Amount ($)6

5 Payee name

Carlson, Jeff

8 (a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign contract labor

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Round Rock, TX 78664

Payee address;

1100 Terrier Cove
7 City;                    State;   Zip  Code

9 Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

02/17/2026
Date

$1,748.32
Amount ($)

Payee name

Catalyst Advisors Group LLC

(a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Advertising Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign text messaging

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Austin, TX 78701

Payee address;

1108 Lavaca St 110-506
City;                    State;   Zip  Code

Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

02/17/2026
Date

$2,306.44
Amount ($)

Payee name

Catalyst Advisors Group LLC

(a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Advertising Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign mailer design consulting & printing

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Austin, TX 78701

Payee address;

1108 Lavaca St 110-506
City;                    State;   Zip  Code

Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

www.ethics.state.tx.usForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission Version V4.1.0.cd93a486



SCHEDULE
POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL
CONTRIBUTIONS F1

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement
Office Overhead/Rental Expense
Polling Expense
Printing Expense
Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

FILER NAME

Sch: 5/16 Rpt:  35/48

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense
Transportation Equipment & Related Expense
Travel in District
Travel Out of District
OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/ Donations Made By -
     Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee
Credit Card Payment

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

Total pages Schedule F1:

Event Expense
Fees
Food/Beverage Expense
Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense
Legal Services

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable) 00082156

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

1 32 (Ethics Commission Filers)Filer ID

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

4

02/17/2026
Date

$3,063.17
Amount ($)6

5 Payee name

Catalyst Advisors Group LLC

8 (a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Advertising Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign text messaging

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Austin, TX 78701

Payee address;

1108 Lavaca St 110-506
7 City;                    State;   Zip  Code

9 Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

02/17/2026
Date

$21,084.37
Amount ($)

Payee name

Catalyst Advisors Group LLC

(a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Advertising Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign mailer design consulting & printing

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Austin, TX 78701

Payee address;

1108 Lavaca St 110-506
City;                    State;   Zip  Code

Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

02/12/2026
Date

$580.65
Amount ($)

Payee name

Catalyst Advisors Group LLC

(a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Printing Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign push cards

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Austin, TX 78701

Payee address;

1108 Lavaca St 110-506
City;                    State;   Zip  Code

Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

www.ethics.state.tx.usForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission Version V4.1.0.cd93a486



SCHEDULE
POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL
CONTRIBUTIONS F1

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement
Office Overhead/Rental Expense
Polling Expense
Printing Expense
Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

FILER NAME

Sch: 6/16 Rpt:  36/48

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense
Transportation Equipment & Related Expense
Travel in District
Travel Out of District
OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/ Donations Made By -
     Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee
Credit Card Payment

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

Total pages Schedule F1:

Event Expense
Fees
Food/Beverage Expense
Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense
Legal Services

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable) 00082156

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

1 32 (Ethics Commission Filers)Filer ID

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

4

02/12/2026
Date

$50,000.00
Amount ($)6

5 Payee name

Catalyst Advisors Group LLC

8 (a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Advertising Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign streaming ad buy & consulting

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Austin, TX 78701

Payee address;

1108 Lavaca St 110-506
7 City;                    State;   Zip  Code

9 Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

02/11/2026
Date

$18,777.93
Amount ($)

Payee name

Catalyst Advisors Group LLC

(a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Advertising Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign mailer design consulting & printing

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Austin, TX 78701

Payee address;

1108 Lavaca St 110-506
City;                    State;   Zip  Code

Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

02/11/2026
Date

$21,500.00
Amount ($)

Payee name

Catalyst Advisors Group LLC

(a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Advertising Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign radio buy & production consulting

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Austin, TX 78701

Payee address;

1108 Lavaca St 110-506
City;                    State;   Zip  Code

Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

www.ethics.state.tx.usForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission Version V4.1.0.cd93a486



SCHEDULE
POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL
CONTRIBUTIONS F1

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement
Office Overhead/Rental Expense
Polling Expense
Printing Expense
Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

FILER NAME

Sch: 7/16 Rpt:  37/48

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense
Transportation Equipment & Related Expense
Travel in District
Travel Out of District
OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/ Donations Made By -
     Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee
Credit Card Payment

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

Total pages Schedule F1:

Event Expense
Fees
Food/Beverage Expense
Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense
Legal Services

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable) 00082156

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

1 32 (Ethics Commission Filers)Filer ID

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

4

02/03/2026
Date

$3,749.04
Amount ($)6

5 Payee name

Catalyst Advisors Group LLC

8 (a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Advertising Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign text messaging

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Austin, TX 78701

Payee address;

1108 Lavaca St 110-506
7 City;                    State;   Zip  Code

9 Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

01/29/2026
Date

$10,000.00
Amount ($)

Payee name

Catalyst Advisors Group LLC

(a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Consulting Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign digiital social & advertising search
consulting

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Austin, TX 78701

Payee address;

1108 Lavaca St 110-506
City;                    State;   Zip  Code

Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

01/29/2026
Date

$3,500.00
Amount ($)

Payee name

Catalyst Advisors Group LLC

(a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Consulting Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign digital messaging consulting

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Austin, TX 78701

Payee address;

1108 Lavaca St 110-506
City;                    State;   Zip  Code

Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

www.ethics.state.tx.usForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission Version V4.1.0.cd93a486



SCHEDULE
POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL
CONTRIBUTIONS F1

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement
Office Overhead/Rental Expense
Polling Expense
Printing Expense
Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

FILER NAME

Sch: 8/16 Rpt:  38/48

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense
Transportation Equipment & Related Expense
Travel in District
Travel Out of District
OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/ Donations Made By -
     Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee
Credit Card Payment

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

Total pages Schedule F1:

Event Expense
Fees
Food/Beverage Expense
Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense
Legal Services

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable) 00082156

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

1 32 (Ethics Commission Filers)Filer ID

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

4

01/29/2026
Date

$18,777.93
Amount ($)6

5 Payee name

Catalyst Advisors Group LLC

8 (a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Advertising Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign mailer design consulting & printing

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Austin, TX 78701

Payee address;

1108 Lavaca St 110-506
7 City;                    State;   Zip  Code

9 Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

02/20/2026
Date

$2,623.07
Amount ($)

Payee name

Catalyst Advisors Group LLC

(a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Advertising Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign text messaging

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Austin, TX 78701

Payee address;

1108 Lavaca St 110-506
City;                    State;   Zip  Code

Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

02/20/2026
Date

$18,671.84
Amount ($)

Payee name

Catalyst Advisors Group LLC

(a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Advertising Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign mailer design consulting & printing

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Austin, TX 78701

Payee address;

1108 Lavaca St 110-506
City;                    State;   Zip  Code

Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

www.ethics.state.tx.usForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission Version V4.1.0.cd93a486



SCHEDULE
POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL
CONTRIBUTIONS F1

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement
Office Overhead/Rental Expense
Polling Expense
Printing Expense
Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

FILER NAME

Sch: 9/16 Rpt:  39/48

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense
Transportation Equipment & Related Expense
Travel in District
Travel Out of District
OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/ Donations Made By -
     Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee
Credit Card Payment

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

Total pages Schedule F1:

Event Expense
Fees
Food/Beverage Expense
Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense
Legal Services

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable) 00082156

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

1 32 (Ethics Commission Filers)Filer ID

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

4

02/19/2026
Date

$3,063.17
Amount ($)6

5 Payee name

Catalyst Advisors Group LLC

8 (a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Advertising Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign text messaging

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Austin, TX 78701

Payee address;

1108 Lavaca St 110-506
7 City;                    State;   Zip  Code

9 Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

02/19/2026
Date

$3,500.00
Amount ($)

Payee name

Catalyst Advisors Group LLC

(a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Consulting Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign radio & video ad production consulting

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Austin, TX 78701

Payee address;

1108 Lavaca St 110-506
City;                    State;   Zip  Code

Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

02/19/2026
Date

$21,084.37
Amount ($)

Payee name

Catalyst Advisors Group LLC

(a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Advertising Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign mailer design consulting & printing

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Austin, TX 78701

Payee address;

1108 Lavaca St 110-506
City;                    State;   Zip  Code

Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

www.ethics.state.tx.usForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission Version V4.1.0.cd93a486



SCHEDULE
POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL
CONTRIBUTIONS F1

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement
Office Overhead/Rental Expense
Polling Expense
Printing Expense
Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

FILER NAME

Sch: 10/16 Rpt:  40/48

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense
Transportation Equipment & Related Expense
Travel in District
Travel Out of District
OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/ Donations Made By -
     Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee
Credit Card Payment

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

Total pages Schedule F1:

Event Expense
Fees
Food/Beverage Expense
Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense
Legal Services

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable) 00082156

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

1 32 (Ethics Commission Filers)Filer ID

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

4

02/17/2026
Date

$850.00
Amount ($)6

5 Payee name

Corsicana Chamber of Commerce

8 (a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Event Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Banquet sponsorship

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Corsicana, TX 75110

Payee address;

120 N 12th St
7 City;                    State;   Zip  Code

9 Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

02/19/2026
Date

$150.00
Amount ($)

Payee name

E&M Consulting Inc.

(a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Advertising Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign advertising in community guide

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Chaska, MN 55318

Payee address;

1107 Hazeltine Blvd Ste 350
City;                    State;   Zip  Code

Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

02/11/2026
Date

$466.95
Amount ($)

Payee name

E&M Consulting Inc.

(a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Advertising Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign advertising in community guide

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Chaska, MN 55318

Payee address;

1107 Hazeltine Blvd Ste 350
City;                    State;   Zip  Code

Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

www.ethics.state.tx.usForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission Version V4.1.0.cd93a486



SCHEDULE
POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL
CONTRIBUTIONS F1

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement
Office Overhead/Rental Expense
Polling Expense
Printing Expense
Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

FILER NAME

Sch: 11/16 Rpt:  41/48

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense
Transportation Equipment & Related Expense
Travel in District
Travel Out of District
OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/ Donations Made By -
     Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee
Credit Card Payment

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

Total pages Schedule F1:

Event Expense
Fees
Food/Beverage Expense
Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense
Legal Services

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable) 00082156

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

1 32 (Ethics Commission Filers)Filer ID

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

4

02/11/2026
Date

$240.45
Amount ($)6

5 Payee name

French, Amy

8 (a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Travel In District
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Political mileage to attend meetings in the district
(343.5 mi*.70). Not reimbursed by state.

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Palestine, TX 75801

Payee address;

15 Anderson Drive
7 City;                    State;   Zip  Code

9 Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

02/03/2026
Date

$200.00
Amount ($)

Payee name

French, Amy

(a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign contract labor

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Palestine, TX 75801

Payee address;

15 Anderson Drive
City;                    State;   Zip  Code

Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

01/29/2026
Date

$889.22
Amount ($)

Payee name

Hampton Inn Washington DC

(a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Travel Out of District
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Officeholder lodging for attending White House
meetings

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Washington, DC 20006

Payee address;

1729 H St NW
City;                    State;   Zip  Code

Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

www.ethics.state.tx.usForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission Version V4.1.0.cd93a486



SCHEDULE
POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL
CONTRIBUTIONS F1

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement
Office Overhead/Rental Expense
Polling Expense
Printing Expense
Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

FILER NAME

Sch: 12/16 Rpt:  42/48

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense
Transportation Equipment & Related Expense
Travel in District
Travel Out of District
OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/ Donations Made By -
     Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee
Credit Card Payment

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

Total pages Schedule F1:

Event Expense
Fees
Food/Beverage Expense
Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense
Legal Services

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable) 00082156

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

1 32 (Ethics Commission Filers)Filer ID

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

4

02/02/2026
Date

$4,150.00
Amount ($)6

5 Payee name

JLAC West LLC

8 (a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Office Overhead/Rental Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Rent for apartment during session

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

X Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Austin, TX 78735

Payee address;

3705 Winding Creek Dr
7 City;                    State;   Zip  Code

9 Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

02/05/2026
Date

$300.00
Amount ($)

Payee name

John Earle for Cherokee County

(a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Contributions/Donations Made By
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee

Description
Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign donation

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Jacksonville, TX 75766

Payee address;

2102 CR 3406
City;                    State;   Zip  Code

Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

02/13/2026
Date

$330.46
Amount ($)

Payee name

Mail Chimp

(a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Office Overhead/Rental Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign email service

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Atlanta, GA 30308

Payee address;

675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE, Ste 5000
City;                    State;   Zip  Code

Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

www.ethics.state.tx.usForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission Version V4.1.0.cd93a486



SCHEDULE
POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL
CONTRIBUTIONS F1

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement
Office Overhead/Rental Expense
Polling Expense
Printing Expense
Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

FILER NAME

Sch: 13/16 Rpt:  43/48

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense
Transportation Equipment & Related Expense
Travel in District
Travel Out of District
OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/ Donations Made By -
     Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee
Credit Card Payment

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

Total pages Schedule F1:

Event Expense
Fees
Food/Beverage Expense
Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense
Legal Services

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable) 00082156

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

1 32 (Ethics Commission Filers)Filer ID

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

4

02/04/2026
Date

$500.00
Amount ($)6

5 Payee name

Moncada, Robert

8 (a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign contract labor

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

San Diego, TX 78384

Payee address;

610 W Rogers St
7 City;                    State;   Zip  Code

9 Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

01/30/2026
Date

$5,000.00
Amount ($)

Payee name

Norfleet Strategies LLC

(a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Consulting Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign strategy consulting

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Austin, TX 78701

Payee address;

504 W 12th St
City;                    State;   Zip  Code

Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

02/17/2026
Date

$400.00
Amount ($)

Payee name

P3 Professional Sound & Lighting

(a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Event Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

DJ services for campaign event

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Palestine, TX 75801

Payee address;

806 Woodland Drive
City;                    State;   Zip  Code

Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

www.ethics.state.tx.usForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission Version V4.1.0.cd93a486



SCHEDULE
POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL
CONTRIBUTIONS F1

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement
Office Overhead/Rental Expense
Polling Expense
Printing Expense
Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

FILER NAME

Sch: 14/16 Rpt:  44/48

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense
Transportation Equipment & Related Expense
Travel in District
Travel Out of District
OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/ Donations Made By -
     Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee
Credit Card Payment

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

Total pages Schedule F1:

Event Expense
Fees
Food/Beverage Expense
Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense
Legal Services

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable) 00082156

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

1 32 (Ethics Commission Filers)Filer ID

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

4

02/11/2026
Date

$595.00
Amount ($)6

5 Payee name

Palestine Herald Press

8 (a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Advertising Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign veterans ads

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Palestine, TX 75801

Payee address;

401 Main St
7 City;                    State;   Zip  Code

9 Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

02/06/2026
Date

$17.99
Amount ($)

Payee name

Palestine Herald Press

(a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Office Overhead/Rental Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign subscription

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Palestine, TX 75801

Payee address;

401 Main St
City;                    State;   Zip  Code

Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

02/10/2026
Date

$325.00
Amount ($)

Payee name

Palestine YMCA

(a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Contributions/Donations Made By
Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee

Description
Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Charitable donation

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Palestine, TX 75801

Payee address;

5500 TX 256 Loop
City;                    State;   Zip  Code

Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

www.ethics.state.tx.usForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission Version V4.1.0.cd93a486



SCHEDULE
POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL
CONTRIBUTIONS F1

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement
Office Overhead/Rental Expense
Polling Expense
Printing Expense
Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

FILER NAME

Sch: 15/16 Rpt:  45/48

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense
Transportation Equipment & Related Expense
Travel in District
Travel Out of District
OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/ Donations Made By -
     Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee
Credit Card Payment

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

Total pages Schedule F1:

Event Expense
Fees
Food/Beverage Expense
Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense
Legal Services

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable) 00082156

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

1 32 (Ethics Commission Filers)Filer ID

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

4

02/02/2026
Date

$1,000.00
Amount ($)6

5 Payee name

Purple Sage Strategies

8 (a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Consulting Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign social media consulting

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Austin, TX 78703

Payee address;

3002 Bryker Drive
7 City;                    State;   Zip  Code

9 Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

02/13/2026
Date

$801.80
Amount ($)

Payee name

Southwest Airlines

(a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Travel Out of District
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.X

Officeholder travel for attending State of the Union
meetings

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Dallas, TX 36611

Payee address;

2702 Love Field Dr
City;                    State;   Zip  Code

Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

02/09/2026
Date

$432.06
Amount ($)

Payee name

Stephen F Austin Royal Sonesta

(a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Travel In District
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Lodging for campaign staff to attend political
meetings

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Austin, TX 78701

Payee address;

701 Congress Ave
City;                    State;   Zip  Code

Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

www.ethics.state.tx.usForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission Version V4.1.0.cd93a486



SCHEDULE
POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL
CONTRIBUTIONS F1

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement
Office Overhead/Rental Expense
Polling Expense
Printing Expense
Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

FILER NAME

Sch: 16/16 Rpt:  46/48

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense
Transportation Equipment & Related Expense
Travel in District
Travel Out of District
OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/ Donations Made By -
     Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee
Credit Card Payment

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

Total pages Schedule F1:

Event Expense
Fees
Food/Beverage Expense
Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense
Legal Services

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable) 00082156

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)

1 32 (Ethics Commission Filers)Filer ID

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

4

02/13/2026
Date

$4,088.33
Amount ($)6

5 Payee name

Texas Department of Transportation

8 (a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Travel Out of District
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Officeholder travel for political meetings

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Austin, TX 78714

Payee address;

PO Box 149001
7 City;                    State;   Zip  Code

9 Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

01/29/2026
Date

$200.00
Amount ($)

Payee name

Texas National Security Caucus

(a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Office Overhead/Rental Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Caucus dues

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Austin, TX 78711

Payee address;

PO Box 12910
City;                    State;   Zip  Code

Candidate/Officeholder name Office heldOffice sought

www.ethics.state.tx.usForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission Version V4.1.0.cd93a486



SCHEDULE
UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS F2

FILER NAME

Sch: 1/1 Rpt:  47/48
Total pages Schedule F2:

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable) 00082156
1 32

4
TOTAL OF UNITEMIZED UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 10(a)

$

Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/ Donations Made By -
     Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement
Office Overhead/Rental Expense
Polling Expense
Printing Expense
Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense
Transportation Equipment & Related Expense
Travel in District
Travel Out of District
OTHER (enter a category not listed above)

Event Expense
Fees
Food/Beverage Expense
Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense
Legal Services

PURPOSE
OF

EXPENDITURE

5
02/10/2026
Date

$2,366.35
Amount ($)7

6 Payee name

Mammoth Marketing Group

10 (a) (b)Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)

Advertising Expense
Description

Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.

Campaign text messaging

Complete ONLY if direct
expenditure to benefit C/OH

Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Bellaire, TX 77401

Payee address;

4500 Bissonnet St, Ste 370
8 City;                    State;   Zip  Code

9 TYPE OF
EXPENDITURE X Political Non-Political

11

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Version V4.1.0.cd93a486



TIN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OR POLITICAL EXPENDITURES
FOR TRAVEL OUTSIDE OF TEXAS SCHEDULE

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.

00082156
FILER NAME

Total pages Schedule T:1
Sch: 1/1 Rpt:  48/48

Harris, Cody J.  (The Honorable)
2 3 (Ethics Commission Filers)Filer ID

5

Dallas, TX

Contribution / Expenditure reported on:

Harris, Cody

Departure city or name of departure location

Attend White House meetings
11

Schedule A2

9

4

Schedule C2

8

Means of transportation

03/18/2026

Schedule D

Name of person(s) traveling

Schedule B

Washington, DC

Purpose of travel (including name of conference, seminar, or other event)

Schedule COH-UC

Commercial Airplane
10

Dates of Travel

Schedule H

Name of Contributor / Corporation or Labor Organization / Pledgor /Payee

03/20/2026

7

Destination city or name of destination location

6

American Airlines

Schedule B(J)

Schedule G

X Schedule F1

Schedule F2 Schedule F4

Dallas, TX

Contribution / Expenditure reported on:

Harris, Cody

Departure city or name of departure location

Attend State of the Union meetings

Schedule A2 Schedule C2

Means of transportation

02/24/2026

Schedule D

Name of person(s) traveling

Schedule B

Washington, DC

Purpose of travel (including name of conference, seminar, or other event)

Schedule COH-UC

Commercial Airplane

Dates of Travel

Schedule H

Name of Contributor / Corporation or Labor Organization / Pledgor /Payee

02/25/2026
Destination city or name of destination location

Southwest Airlines

Schedule B(J)

Schedule G

X Schedule F1

Schedule F2 Schedule F4
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